SOATION

BHEEFRY

O

NG Koy,

W

Hong Kong Continence Society Limited

2021-22 Certificate Course on Assessment and
Management of Incontinence

Hong Kong Continence Society Limited

Co-organizer: Hong Kong Association of Gerontology and
Hong Kong Physiotherapy Association

6/11/2021 to 22/1/2022
(Six alternate Saturdays, 14:30-16:30)

_ Virtual classroom by ZOOM

Award: Certificate of attendance for those who have 80% attendance.
CME, CNE and CPD will be granted.

Course Fee: $1,200 for Member (HKCS, HKAG, HKPA-Women'’s Health Group)
$1,500 for Non-Member
(Non-members are encouraged to join one or more of the societies in
order to enjoy members’ discount.

Deadline for 23/10/2021
Registration:
Registration: Please complete the Registration Form with a cheque payable to

The Hong Kong Continence Society Limited and send to:
Hong Kong Association of Gerontology, 1/F., Kimberley House,
35 Kimberley Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Enquiry: Hong Kong Association of Gerontology
Tel: 27755756



CAIATION ()
0 ‘o

1y

| 03
o
190101%°

QONG I\o\c

WHEERY

Hong Kong Continence Society Limited

2021-22 Certificate Course on Assessment and
Management of Incontinence

Course Content

06/11/2021
14:30-15:30

15:30-16:30

20/11/2021

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:30

4/12/2021
14:30-15:30

15:30-16:30

18/12/2021
14:30-15:30

15:30-16:30

8/1/2022
1430-1530

1530-1630

22/1/2022
1430-1630

Female incontinence and pelvic organ prolapse Dr Cecilia Cheon
Surgical treatment on stress urinary incontinence and pelvic Consultant, Department of Obstetrics and
Gynaecology,
organ prolapse ¢
ganp P Queen Elizabeth Hospital

President, HK Urogynaecology Association

Nursing management on stress urinary incontinence and pelvic Ms Anny Tong

organ prolapse Continence Nurse Advisor,
Fellowship member in HK College of
Gerontology Nursing (Continence) & HK
College of Surgical Nursing (Gynaecology)

Paediatric Incontinence Dr Judy Hung

Nocturnal Enuresis Associate Consultant,
Paediatric Surgery Department
Hong Kong Children Hospital

Nursing assessment and management of urinary and bowel Ms Echo Wong

incontinence in children Registered Nurse,
Department of OT/ Surgery,

Hong Kong Children Hospital

Male Urinary Incontinence Dr John Fenn
Lower Urinary Tract Symptom and Surgical Interventions for Specialist in, Urology
Male Urinary Incontinence Private practice

Pelvic floor rehabilitation for incontinence Ms Regina Leung
PT I, Physiotherapy Department
Kwong Wah Hospital

Geriatric Approach for Urinary Incontinence Dr B CTong
Consultant,
Medical & Geriatric Department
Princess Margaret Hospital

Nursing interventions in urinary incontinence Ms Wong Siu Wan, Arale

- bladder training; intermittent catheterization; skin care Advance Practice Nurse (Continence),
United Christian Hospital

Investigations of Urinary Incontinence Ms Chung Ying Ying

- Application of Bladder Scan Nurse Consultant (Continence),

Kowloon East Cluster

- Urodynamic Study

Occupational therapy in urinary incontinence Ms Athina Poon
OT I, Occupational therapy,
United Christian Hospital

Investigation and Management of Constipation and Faecal Dr Luk Lai Yin
Incontinence Specialist in General Surgery
Private practice



Hong Kong Continence Society Limited

2021-22 Certificate Course on Assessment and
Management of Incontinence
06/11/2021 to 22/1/2022

Name (In Block Letter):
English: Chinese:

Address:

Telephone No:
Office: Mobile/ pager: Home:

E-mail address:

Workplace: Post:
Course Fee:
Member: $1,200 [ ] HKCS / HKAG / HKPA (please circle)

Non-member: $1,500 L[]

Deadline for Registration: 23/10/2021

Registration: Please complete the Registration Form with a cheque payable to
The Hong Kong Continence Society Limited and send to:

Hong Kong Association of Gerontology
1/F, Kimberley House

35 Kimberly Road

Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon

Enquiry: Hong Kong Association of Gerontology Tel no: 27755756

Official Use: Accepted [ ] Not Accepted [ ]



