





Hong Kong Continence Society Limited

2021-22 Certificate Course on Assessment and Management of Incontinence

Organizer:	Hong Kong Continence Society Limited
Co-organizer:	Hong Kong Association of Gerontology and Hong Kong Physiotherapy Association
Dates:	6/11/2021 to 22/1/2022 (Six alternate Saturdays, 14:30-16:30)
Venue:	Virtual classroom by ZOOM

Award:	Certificate of attendance for those who have 80% attendance. CME, CNE and CPD will be granted.				
Course Fee:	\$1,200 for Member (HKCS, HKAG, HKPA-Women's Health Group) \$1,500 for Non-Member (Non-members are encouraged to join one or more of the societies in order to enjoy members' discount.				
Deadline for Registration:	23/10/2021				
Registration:	Please complete the Registration Form with a cheque payable to The Hong Kong Continence Society Limited and send to: Hong Kong Association of Gerontology, 1/F., Kimberley House, 35 Kimberley Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.				
Enquiry:	Hong Kong Association of Gerontology Tel: 27755756				







Hong Kong Continence Society Limited

2021-22 Certificate Course on Assessment and Management of Incontinence

Course Content

Date/Time	Topic	Speaker		
06/11/2021 14:30-15:30	Female incontinence and pelvic organ prolapse Surgical treatment on stress urinary incontinence and pelvic organ prolapse	Dr Cecilia Cheon Consultant, Department of Obstetrics and Gynaecology, Queen Elizabeth Hospital President, HK Urogynaecology Association		
15:30-16:30	Nursing management on stress urinary incontinence and pelvic organ prolapse	Ms Anny Tong Continence Nurse Advisor, Fellowship member in HK College of Gerontology Nursing (Continence) & HK College of Surgical Nursing (Gynaecology)		
20/11/2021 14:30-15:30	Paediatric Incontinence Nocturnal Enuresis	Dr Judy Hung Associate Consultant, Paediatric Surgery Department Hong Kong Children Hospital		
15:30-16:30	Nursing assessment and management of urinary and bowel incontinence in children	Ms Echo Wong Registered Nurse, Department of OT/ Surgery, Hong Kong Children Hospital		
4/12/2021 14:30-15:30	Male Urinary Incontinence Lower Urinary Tract Symptom and Surgical Interventions for Male Urinary Incontinence	Dr John Fenn Specialist in, Urology Private practice		
15:30-16:30	Pelvic floor rehabilitation for incontinence	Ms Regina Leung PT I, Physiotherapy Department Kwong Wah Hospital		
18/12/2021 14:30-15:30	Geriatric Approach for Urinary Incontinence	Dr B C Tong Consultant, Medical & Geriatric Department Princess Margaret Hospital		
15:30-16:30	Nursing interventions in urinary incontinence - bladder training; intermittent catheterization; skin care	Ms Wong Siu Wan, Arale Advance Practice Nurse (Continence), United Christian Hospital		
8/1/2022 1430-1530	Investigations of Urinary Incontinence - Application of Bladder Scan - Urodynamic Study	Ms Chung Ying Ying Nurse Consultant (Continence), Kowloon East Cluster		
1530-1630	Occupational therapy in urinary incontinence	Ms Athina Poon OT I , Occupational therapy, United Christian Hospital		
22/1/2022 1430-1630	Investigation and Management of Constipation and Faecal Incontinence	Dr Luk Lai Yin Specialist in General Surgery Private practice		







Hong Kong Continence Society Limited

2021-22 Certificate Course on Assessment and Management of Incontinence

06/11/2021 to 22/1/2022

Name (In	Block Le	etter):					
-		etter y.		Chinese:			
				_ •			
Address:							
Telephon	e No:						
Office:		I	Mobile/ pager	:	Home:		
-							
E-mail ad	dress:						
Workplac	e:			Post:			
Course Fe	e:						
Member:	\$1	1,200	☐ HKCS /	HKAG / HK	PA (please ci	rcle)	
Non-men	nber: \$	1,500					
	. 4						
Deadline	for Regi	stration:	23/10/2021				
_			_			que payable to	
The Hong	g Kong C	ontinence	Society Limit	ed and sen	d to:		
_	_		Gerontology				
1/F, Kimk	•						
35 Kimbe	_						
Tsim Sha	Tsui, Ko	wloon					
Enquiry: Hong Kong Association of Gerontology Tel no: 27755756							
Official Us	se:	A	ccepted		Not Accepte	ed 🗌	
omeiai o.			cepted				